Bergen Open 2023
AdO Arena, 04.05.23

Frauen, Turm
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Springer
Amanda Lundin
Ellie Cole

Chloe Gao
Hannah Puranen
Ronja Rundgren
Kerttu Toivonen
Pia Tveit-Sletten
Hannah Smith
Maggie Grey
Tuva Tveit-Sletten

. Odessa Jaaskelainen
. Silije Monsen Welander
. Tonje Monsen Welander

Manner, Turm

abrwnNE

Springer

Anton Knoll

Isak Bgrslien

Richard Roop-lliste
Filip Jachim

Damian O'Dell

Martin Naden Dyrstad
Jonas Madsen

Frauen, 3 Meter
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Springer

Emilia Nilsson Garip
Lauren Hallaselka
Celine van Duijn
Caroline Sofie Kupka
Tereza Jelinkova
Eliska Mikynova
Odessa Kack

Elna Widerstrom
Eerika Repo
Aleksandra Blazowska

. Ellen Andersson
12.
. Alexandria Sando
. Eleanor Williams

Oona Abbema

Ergebnisse

Team
Stockholmspolisens IF
Australien
Australien
Finnland
VanDi
Finnland
BStK
Australien
Australien
BStK
Finnland
BStK
BStK

Team

Osterreich

BStK
Stockholmspolisens IF
Polen

VZW

Stavanger Stupe Club
Frem Odense

Team

Malmé KK

Finnland

Team NL

BStK

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Finnland

SK Poseidon
Finnland

Polen

Sodertalje Simsallskap
Aquarijn Diving Team
Australien

Australien

Ergebnis
268,05
241,70
225,00
203,25
202,50
201,00
198,40
196,30
193,60
181,30
181,10
148,30
144,30

Ergebnis
416,45

382,60

358,90

341,40

315,20

nimmt nicht teil
nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
263,10
256,60
243,25
220,20
215,65
211,20
210,30
208,00
207,90
203,25
190,80
189,25
186,30
178,95



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Ivana Medkova

Lina Galaasen Lund
Maya Belanger

Cara Albiez

Aline Baumgartner
Fredrika Hansson

Lina G. Indrebg

Tonje Monsen Welander
Emily Francis

Kaja Skrzek

Silje Monsen Welander

Méanner, 3 Meter
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Springer
Gwendal Bisch
Dariush Lotfi
Kacper Lesiak
Josef Hugo Sorejs
Jacob Stoltz
Jonas Madsen
Damian O‘Dell
Nikolaj Schaller
Simon Ringborg
Samuel Platt

. Moritz Flandorfer
. Andrzej Rzeszutek

Isac Faxius

Frauen, 1 Meter
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Springer

Emilia Nilsson Garip
Lauren Hallaselka
Kaja Skrzek

Elna Widerstrom
Caroline Sofie Kupka
Aleksandra Blazowska
Oona Abbema
Eerika Repo

Maya Belanger
Manou Meulebeek

. Maud van Kempen
. Odessa Kack

. Ellen Andersson

. Hannah Smith

. Eleanor Williams

. Tereza Jelinkova

. Eliska Mikynova

. Ronja Rundgren

. Vita Slajute

. Alexandria Sando
. Fredrika Hansson
. Lina Galaasen Lund

Czech Republic
Baerum Stupklubb
MVN

Osterreich
Schwimmklub Bern
Stockholmspolisens IF
KSTK

BStK

Australien

Polen

BStK

Team

Frankreich

Osterreich

Polen

Czech Republic
Stockholmspolisens IF
Frem Odense

VZW

Osterreich
Stockholmspolisens IF
Osterreich

Osterreich

Polen

Malmd KK

Team

Malmé KK

Finnland

Polen

SK Poseidon

BStK

Polen

Aquarijn Diving Team
Finnland

MVN

Team NL

Team NL

Finnland

Sodertélje Simsallskap
Australien

Australien

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
VanDi

Litauen

Australien
Stockholmspolisens IF
Baerum Stupklubb

176,55
167,95
165,05
161,60
150,65
146,50
120,20
115,15
nimmt nicht teil
nimmt nicht teil
nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
390,45
380,00
375,15
349,35
331,65
318,60
314,90
299,40
295,45
281,35
252,20
249,05
nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
271,65
244,65
238,85
232,10
215,40
213,00
209,30
204,80
202,85
198,95
198,05
197,90
196,75
195,30
193,80
190,95
187,50
184,10
177,80
175,55
169,65
166,95



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Lina G. Indrebg

Ivana Medkova

Anne Sofie Moe Holm
Aline Baumgartner
Urte Valeisaite

Silje Monsen Welander
Emily Francis

Manner, 1 Meter
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Springer

Andrzej Rzeszutek
Kacper Lesiak
Dariush Lotfi

Isak Barslien
Nikolaj Schaller
Jacob Stoltz
Jonas Madsen
Julio Centurion
Josef Hugo Sorejs
Matthew Hibbert

. Noah Baumgartner
12.
13.

Isac Faxius
Simon Ringborg
Gwendal Bisch

Frauen, Turm Synchron

1.
2.

Springer
Tveit-Sletten / Tveit-Sletten
Monsen Welande / Monsen Welande

Madchen, Turm Synchron

rownNpE

Springer

Elly Ekebéack / Lovisa Gustavsson
Jackowicz-Korc / Pettersson Wib
Johnsson Stjernstrom / Lundin
Veera Piekkanen / Meeri Manninen
Erle Nygjerde / Nura Krpo

Jungen, Turm Synchron

1.

Springer
Albin Helling / Axel Sinclair

Manner, Turm Synchron

1.
2.

Springer
Anton Knoll / Dariush Lotffi
Damian O‘Dell / Erik Passerone

KSTK

Czech Republic
BStK
Schwimmklub Bern
Litauen

BStK

Australien

Team

Polen

Polen

Osterreich

BStK

Osterreich
Stockholmspolisens IF
Frem Odense

Genéve Natation 1885
Czech Republic

Team NL

Lausanne Aquatique
Malmé KK
Stockholmspolisens IF
Frankreich

Team
BStK
BStK

Team

JSS/GSIM

SK Poseidon
MKK/SPIF

VanDi

Baerum Stupklubb

Team
Goteborg Sim

Team
Osterreich
VZW

156,65
140,45
139,85
132,00
128,70
116,85
nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
353,35
336,40
334,40
333,65
312,75
307,40
284,00
257,65
243,60
238,40
234,95
231,70
187,85
nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
206,43
180,87

Ergebnis
224,10

206,49

205,80

149,88

nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
240,99

Ergebnis
350,82
296,64



Madchen, 3 Meter Synchron
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Springer

Odessa Kéack / Aada Liikkanen
Lara El Batt / Louna lacazzi
Sheridan Smith / Ella Roselli
Signe Stahl / Anna Torstensson
Eerika Repo / Odessa Jaaskelainen
Johnsson Stjerns / Torstensson
Urte Valeisaite / Vita Slajute
Emma Kelly / Panna Gyovai

K. DuCroux Murinova / Z. Jules
Hanna Andersson / Leia Olsson

. Nora Bergsten / Zoe Lundin
12.

Meret Bachmann / Sophie First

Frauen, 3 Meter Synchron

NoagahkowNPE

Springer

Nilsson Garip / Widerstrom

Celine van Duijn / Inge Jansen
Tereza Jelinkova / Ivana Medkova
Oona Abbema / Iris de Heer

Lara El Batt / Louna lacazzi

Urte Valeisaite / Vita Slajute

Monsen Welande / Monsen Welande

Mixed, 3 Meter Synchron

N

Springer

Isak Barslien / Caroline Sofie Kupka
Isac Faxius / Sofia Torstensson
Nico Julmy / Aline Baumgartner
Julio Centurion / Louna lacazzi

Jungen, 3 Meter Synchron

N

Springer

Zach Welsh / Jake Welsh

Peder Saur Hubred / Folke Barenius
Jackson Lipscomb / Nolan Rooker
Carl Larmark / Axel Walther

Manner, 3 Meter Synchron

1.
2.

Springer
Andrzej Rzeszutek / Kacper Lesiak
Richard Roop-lliste / Jacob Stoltz

Team

Finnland

Genéve Natation 1885
MVN

Malmé KK
Finnland

Malmd KK

Litauen

Ungarn

Ligue PACA/CDO0O6
SK Poseidon
GSIM/VSS

VZW

Team

Malmé KK/SK Poseidon
Team NL

Czech Republic
Aquarijn Diving Team
Geneve Natation 1885
Litauen

BStK

Team

BStK

Malmé KK

Fri/SKBE

Genéve Natation 1885

Team

MVN
MKK/SPIF
MVN

SK Poseidon

Team
Polen
Stockholmspolisens IF

Ergebnis
228,57
221,64
221,28
219,42
213,87
211,68
208,98
202,62
193,05
177,99
164,91
151,41

Ergebnis
263,82
239,40
194,67
194,34
181,92
178,56
162,45

Ergebnis
263,82

209,58

197,73

nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
275,01

242,16

229,62

nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
322,17
314,22



A Madchen, Turm
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Springer

Ella Roselli

Ellie Cole

Hannah Puranen
Amanda Lundin
Lovisa Gustavsson
Avery Giese
Wilma Perki6
Emily Hallifax
Sienna Pambou Sunnfar
Ismay Buijs

. Eszter Kovacs
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Oleksandra Levytska
Hannah Smith

Sheridan Smith

Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom
Elna Pettersson Wiberg
Hanna Andersson

Nura Krpo

Sophie First

Iris Eriksson Linderoth

My Tufvesson

Hanna Thuestad Langeland
Erle Nygjerde

Leia Olsson

Ingeborg Larsson

A Jungen, Turm

©NOR~wWDNPE

Springer

Peder Saur Hubred
Jake Welsh

Zach Welsh

Axel Walther
Lukas Lundmark
Nolan Rooker
Jackson Lipscomb
Felix Koggdal
Devon O'Dell

Carl Larmark

A Méadchen, 3 Meter

ok wbhpE

Springer

Avery Giese
Signe Stahl

Ella Roselli
Juliette Landi
Alexandria Sando
Eerika Repo

Team
MVN
Australien
Finnland

Stockholmspolisens IF

Goteborg Sim
MVN
Finnland
Frankreich
BStK

Team NL
Ungarn
BStKUkr
Australien
MVN

Malmd KK
SK Poseidon
SK Poseidon
Baerum Stupklubb
VZW
Goteborg Sim
SK Poseidon
BStK

Baerum Stupklubb
SK Poseidon
SK Poseidon

Team
Malmé KK
MVN

MVN

SK Poseidon
Finnland
MVN

MVN
Goteborg Sim
VZW

SK Poseidon

Team
MVN
Malmd KK
MVN
Frankreich
Australien
Finnland

Ergebnis
379,10
367,95
331,25
327,95
326,70
319,50
316,20
312,15
307,25
307,00
305,70
302,70
297,30
295,75
282,55
281,35
277,35
231,45
223,50
220,40
217,20
202,80
201,40
200,95
nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
452,80
437,00
434,40
404,30
380,25
376,15
341,15
313,65
305,30
nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
408,45
389,90
369,40
366,40
358,90
349,15
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10.
. Manou Meulebeek
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Hannah Smith
Lara El Batt
Eleanor Williams
Anna Torstensson

Louna lacazzi

Elna Pettersson Wiberg
Sofia Torstensson

Cara Albiez

Eszter Kovacs

Sheridan Smith

Laina Remund

Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom
Panna Gyovai

Kaliona DuCroux Murinova
Eliska Mikynova

Hanna Ekdahl

Zoé Jules

Urte Valeisaite

Iris de Heer

Sophie First

My Tufvesson

Maya Sasson

Nica Rakke

Ismay Buijs

Ingeborg Larsson

Leia Olsson

Nura Krpo

Coralie Briano

Iris Eriksson Linderoth
Hanna Thuestad Langeland
Sienna Pambou Sunnfar

A Jungen, 3 Meter
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Springer

Zach Welsh

Jake Welsh

Isak Barslien
Nolan Rooker
Josef Hugo Sorejs
Jackson Lipscomb
Folke Barenius
Samuel Platt
Peder Saur Hubred
Carl Larmark

. Thomas Michellod
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Moritz Flandorfer
Nico Julmy
Devon O'Dell
Daan Willemen
Elias Dvergsnes
Felix Koggdal
Lukas Lundmark

Australien

Genéve Natation 1885
Australien

Malmé KK

Team NL

Genéve Natation 1885
SK Poseidon

Malmd KK

Osterreich

Ungarn

MVN

Schwimmklub Bern
Malmé KK

Ungarn

Ligue PACA/CDO0O6
Czech Republic
Malmd KK

Ligue PACA/CDO0O6
Litauen

Aquarijn Diving Team
VZW

SK Poseidon

Oslo Stupeklubb
Aquarijn Diving Team
Team NL

SK Poseidon

SK Poseidon

Baerum Stupklubb
Monaco

Goteborg Sim

BStK

BStK

Team

MVN

MVN

BStK

MVN

Czech Republic

MVN
Stockholmspolisens IF
Osterreich

Malmo KK

SK Poseidon
Fribourg

Osterreich

Fribourg

VZW

Aquarijn Diving Team
KSTK

Goteborg Sim
Finnland

348,25
347,15
340,60
339,25
338,40
334,45
330,20
329,65
327,50
325,65
323,50
322,10
315,20
310,00
305,60
304,80
304,30
296,00
285,80
278,50
271,65
268,75
265,50
265,40
264,30
258,25
256,10
253,30
244,10
235,10
212,65
nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
512,10
499,90
499,45
475,40
468,65
463,75
436,75
435,40
425,65
424,20
422,80
418,30
390,80
387,20
370,80
302,05
273,75
nimmt nicht teil



A Madchen, 1 Meter
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Springer

Ella Roselli

Avery Giese
Juliette Landi
Eerika Repo
Hannah Smith
Maud van Kempen
Alexandria Sando
Laina Remund
Lara El Batt
Sheridan Smith

. Lovisa Gustavsson
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Eleanor Williams

Signe Stahl

Manou Meulebeek
Wilma Perkio

Cara Albiez

Hannah Puranen

Anna Torstensson
Louna lacazzi

Urte Valeisaite

Kaliona DuCroux Murinova
Klara Johnsson Stjernstrom
Panna Gyovai

Sienna Pambou Sunnfar
Sofia Torstensson
Sophie First

Eszter Kovacs

Elna Pettersson Wiberg
Hanna Ekdahl

Vita Slajute

Hanna Andersson

Zoé Jules

Iris de Heer

Eliska Mikynova

Nura Krpo

Coralie Briano

Leia Olsson

Maya Sasson

Ingeborg Larsson

Nica Rakke

Iris Eriksson Linderoth

A Jungen, 1 Meter

arwbdE

Springer

Isak Barslien
Zach Welsh
Matthew Hibbert
Nolan Rooker
Jake Welsh

Team

MVN

MVN

Frankreich
Finnland
Australien

Team NL
Australien
Schwimmklub Bern
Genéve Natation 1885
MVN

Goteborg Sim
Australien

Malmé KK

Team NL

Finnland
Osterreich
Finnland

Malmd KK

Genéve Natation 1885
Litauen

Ligue PACA/CDO0O6
Malmé KK

Ungarn

BStK

Malmé KK

VZW

Ungarn

SK Poseidon
Malmé KK

Litauen

SK Poseidon

Ligue PACA/CD06
Aquarijn Diving Team
Czech Republic
Baerum Stupklubb
Monaco

SK Poseidon

Oslo Stupeklubb
SK Poseidon
Aquarijn Diving Team
Goteborg Sim

Team
BStK
MVN
Team NL
MVN
MVN

Ergebnis
368,05
353,10
343,55
334,05
331,55
327,05
326,75
326,55
322,15
321,60
321,55
321,40
316,45
315,55
309,55
308,20
302,75
298,05
297,80
295,30
295,25
293,20
292,95
290,00
288,85
284,10
278,70
278,30
276,05
274,70
268,00
267,75
257,55
253,15
244,65
233,65
229,70
225,60
225,40
222,90
nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
476,70
475,65
437,00
417,15
417,10
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Axel Walther

Carl Larmark
Jackson Lipscomb
Josef Hugo Sorejs
Thomas Michellod
Peder Saur Hubred
Folke Barenius
Daan Willemen
Samuel Platt
Lukas Lundmark
Moritz Flandorfer
Nico Julmy

Felix Koggdal
Elias Dvergsnes

B Madchen, Turm
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Springer

Maggie Grey

Chloe Gao

Elly Ekebéack

Amélie Bayol

Aada Liikkanen
Odessa Jaaskelainen
Kerttu Toivonen

Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska

Leila Adams
Emma Kelly

. Nova Corne
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Zoe Quigley

Odri Gabre Raslaviciute
Nora Bergsten
Elisabeth Hoff

Hermine Brudvik Sgrensen

Karen Stinessen

B Jungen, Turm

abrwnNE

Springer
Albin Helling
Axel Sinclair
Linus Ikonen
Zaid Nazif
Cory White

B Madchen, 3 Meter

akrwbdE

Springer

Chloe Gao

Elly Ekeback
Aada Liikkanen
Tereza Jelinkova
Emily Francis

SK Poseidon

SK Poseidon

MVN

Czech Republic
Fribourg

Malmd KK
Stockholmspolisens IF
Aquarijn Diving Team
Osterreich

Finnland

Osterreich

Fribourg

Goteborg Sim

KSTK

Team

Australien

Australien

Jonkoping Simsallskap
Frankreich

Finnland

Finnland

Finnland

SK Poseidon

MVN

Ungarn

Jonkoping Simsallskap
MVN

BStK

Goteborg Sim

KSTK

BStK

BStK

Team

Goteborg Sim
Goteborg Sim
Goteborg Sim

MVN

West Wilts Diving Club

Team

Australien

Jonkoping Simséllskap
Finnland

Czech Republic
Australien

413,40
409,20
408,30
403,50
402,05
399,45
383,30
377,40
366,80
358,50
353,05
335,40
317,90
263,50

Ergebnis
343,10
341,55
315,80
301,90
296,25
288,65
284,35
278,05
244,05
241,20
241,05
238,05
211,65
200,45
159,80
154,25
140,55

Ergebnis
346,15
332,95
288,90
225,85
158,10

Ergebnis
332,10
316,30
314,75
307,35
305,85
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska

Lita van Weert

Amélie Bayol

Emma Kelly

Odessa Jaaskelainen
Nike Nilsson

Zoe Quigley

Leila Adams

Darja lvanova

Odri Gabre Raslaviciute
Zoe Lundin

Taluyah Verwoolde
Nora Bergsten

Nova Corne

Felicia Petrosyan Giss
Miya Friedel

Celia Greuter

Seraina Bach

Lena Buerki

Nelli Perkio

Elisabeth Hoff

B Jungen, 3 Meter
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Springer

Erik Passerone
Baptiste Allamanno
Albin Helling

Linus Ikonen

Zaid Nazif

Lenny Wirz

Mael Schaerz

Juri Liechti

Lucas Wikstal Andersen
Cory White

B Madchen, 1 Meter
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12.
13.
14.
15.
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Springer
Emily Francis
Tereza Jelinkova
Amélie Bayol
Lita van Weert
Zoe Quigley
Aada Liikkanen
Darja Ivanova
Emma Kelly
Nova Corne
Elly Ekebéack

. Odessa Jaaskelainen
Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska

Kerttu Toivonen
Taluyah Verwoolde
Nelli Perki6

SK Poseidon

PSV Schoonspringen
Frankreich

Ungarn

Finnland

Malmo KK

MVN

MVN

Sodertélje Simsallskap
BStK

Vaxjo Simsallskap
PSV Schoonspringen
Goteborg Sim
Jonkoping Simsallskap
Jonkodping Simséllskap
VZW

Thun

Thun

Thun

Finnland

KSTK

Team

VZW

Frankreich
Goteborg Sim
Goteborg Sim
MVN
Schwimmklub Bern
Thun
Schwimmklub Bern
KSTK

West Wilts Diving Club

Team

Australien

Czech Republic
Frankreich

PSV Schoonspringen
MVN

Finnland

Sodertalje Simsallskap
Ungarn

Jonkodping Simséllskap
Jonkoping Simsallskap
Finnland

SK Poseidon

Finnland

PSV Schoonspringen
Finnland

290,75
286,00
285,15
283,10
279,60
268,95
268,15
266,95
266,05
264,35
259,80
252,35
250,60
248,95
237,65
226,65
218,65
206,95
192,80
163,85
122,85

Ergebnis
362,45
358,40
358,10
336,75
262,80
259,45
254,80
217,10
202,40
166,25

Ergebnis
321,35
297,20
280,65
276,10
263,90
259,00
256,20
256,15
244,45
239,80
238,30
232,40
231,05
228,75
223,10



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

Odri Gabre Raslaviciute
Nike Nilsson

Seraina Bach

Felicia Petrosyan Giss
Meret Bachmann

Zoe Lundin

Miya Friedel

Nora Bergsten

Lena Buerki

Leila Adams

Hermine Brudvik Sgrensen
Celia Greuter

Elisabeth Hoff

B Jungen, 1 Meter
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Springer

Axel Sinclair
Baptiste Allamanno
Erik Passerone
Linus Ikonen
Lenny Wirz

Mael Schaerz

Zaid Nazif

Cory White

Juri Liechti

Lucas Wikstal Andersen

C Méadchen, Turm

ok wpdpE

Springer

Veera Piekkanen
Yuna Hulkenberg
Linn Andenaes
Meeri Manninen
Malla Lagas
Oline Kjellsen

C Jungen, Turm

abrwdNE

Springer

Aaro Piekkanen
Elias Liikkanen
Nicolai Motzfeldt
Edvard Rgeggen
Tage Hodne
Edvin ljas

C Madchen, 3 Meter

1.

Springer
Emma Ricatti

BStK

Malmo KK

Thun

Jonkoping Simsallskap
VZW

Vaxjo Simsallskap
VZW

Goteborg Sim
Thun

MVN

BStK

Thun

KSTK

Team

Goteborg Sim
Frankreich

VZW

Goteborg Sim
Schwimmklub Bern
Thun

MVN

West Wilts Diving Club
Schwimmklub Bern
KSTK

Team

VanDi

Aquarijn Diving Team
Oslo Stupeklubb
VanDi

VanDi

Oslo Stupeklubb

Team

VanDi

VanDi

Oslo Stupeklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb
BStK

VanDi

Team
VGF

220,70
212,80
212,25
209,50
201,95
198,30
193,10
188,35
186,45
185,60
181,95
166,05
149,50

Ergebnis
335,40
330,05
323,80
298,30
261,85
260,60
228,65
203,95
202,45
187,30

Ergebnis
178,70
178,55
164,95
146,85
136,95
115,90

Ergebnis
264,75

241,15

186,25

147,75

123,80

nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
244,10
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Yuna Hulkenberg
Joy Daalhuizen
Veera Piekkanen
Meeri Manninen
Valentina Bach
Linn Andenaes
Malla Lagas
Oline Kjellsen

C Jungen, 3 Meter

C Méadchen, 1 Meter

ok wnpE

©CoNOO WD RE

Springer

Elias Liikkanen
Aaro Piekkanen
Bastian Zeberg
Tage Hodne
Edvard Rgeggen
Nicolai Motzfeldt
Edvin ljas

Springer

Emma Ricatti
Joy Daalhuizen
Yuna Hulkenberg
Veera Piekkanen
Valentina Bach
Meeri Manninen
Linn Andenaes
Oline Kjellsen
Malla Lagas

C Jungen, 1 Meter

ok wnpE

Springer

Elias Liikkanen
Aaro Piekkanen
Edvin ljas
Bastian Zeberg
Edvard Rgeggen
Tage Hodne

Aquarijn Diving Team
Aquarijn Diving Team
VanDi

VanDi

Thun

Oslo Stupeklubb
VanDi

Oslo Stupeklubb

Team

VanDi

VanDi

Frem Odense
BStK

Oslo Stupeklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb
VanDi

Team

VGF

Aquarijn Diving Team
Aquarijn Diving Team
VanDi

Thun

VanDi

Oslo Stupeklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb
VanDi

Team

VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

Frem Odense
Oslo Stupeklubb
BStK

212,10
197,60
196,95
186,55
181,20
170,10
161,65
142,55

Ergebnis
263,00

242,55

204,70

179,60

176,80

159,45

nimmt nicht teil

Ergebnis
212,20
195,80
190,70
186,15
183,80
174,75
167,25
166,10
153,60

Ergebnis
257,90
231,55
217,15
207,30
171,40
151,30
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